Power Supplies,  Filter Cards & Shunt Regulators
PS2X300W and PS4X300W SERIES POWER SUPPLIES
FEATURES:
• Multiple primary windings:
either 120 VAC or 240 VAC,
50/60 Hz operation
• 24 VDC secondary output
winding  taps

 WEIGHT 9 lb.
4.1 Kg.
ORDERING INFORMATION:
AMC PART NUMBER
Input Voltage
(240VAC)
Input voltage
(120VAC)
Output Voltage
(VDC)
Nominal Output
Current (Amps)
PS2X3H24 PS2X3W24 24 12
PS2X3H48 PS2X3W48 48 6
PS2X3H72 PS2X3W72 72 3
PS2X3H96 PS2X3W96 96 3
Designate PS4X… instead of PS2X… to order the PS4X300W series.  Electrical ratings are identical.
Power Supplies,  Filter Cards & Shunt Regulators
MOUNTING DIMENSIONS:
PS2X300W